
Rule 4.34-CVL 

. 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

95/99 

For official use 

Company Number 
[05085219 

Al Profile Fencing Limited 

1, Kevin James Wilson Weir of 

Benedict Mackenzie 
97 Leigh Road 
Eastleigh 
Hampshire 
$050 SDR 

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
7 June 2012 

Date 7 June 2012 

Benedict Mackenzie For Official Use 
97 Leigh Road 
Eastleigh Liquidation Section 
Hampshire 
SO50 9DR 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Post roam 

HUN 
A214 

16/06/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

11/06/2012 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

#88 

#118 



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

IN THE MATTER OF Al PROFILE FENCING LIMITED 

AND 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to affairs of Al Profile Fencing Limited on the 7 June 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

I belreve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name: DANI et JaAries THORNE 

Signed. Nee 

Dated. a4 Lo L2 
f 7 



Al Profile Fencing Limited 

A - Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated 

Value to realise 

£ £ 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged:- 

Financed motor vehicles 5,996 3,000 

Less Hire Purchase (3,000) (3,000) 

2,996 0 

Assets not specifically pledged:- 

Free of finance motor vehicles 19,750 8,250 

Office equipment 400 50 

Book debts unknown unknown 

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors 20,150 8,300 

Signature = Date tlile2 



Al Profile Fencing Limited 

Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

to realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 

creditors (carried forward from page A) £ 8,300 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - £ 

Employee Claims 0 ) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,300 

£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0 

0 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 8,300 

Debts secured by floating charge £ 

0 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 8,300 

£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 

0 

Total assets available to unsecured non preferential creditors £ 8,300 

Non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) - £ 

Trade & Expense Creditors (43,068) 

Employee Claims 0 

Director's Loan Account 0 

HM Revenue & Customs (100) 
(43,168) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards unsecured non preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) £ (4,868) 

£ 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) | 0 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £ (4,868) 

£ 

Issued and called up share capital (100) 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ (34,968) 

Signature a Date ZL6, SL Z 



0} oa/gns) 
(SIO/BZAVd) 

SWO}SND 
B enueASY 

WH 
paplwr] 

uoeIg 
OH 

paywiy 
drop 

des 

ajpunie 
HJ 

seolieg 
B
u
u
a
y
 
ueujsanby 

paymwry] WN 